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Used Accordions
UsedAccordian Item # Negotiable PriceModel:

Excelsior 310 Accordion HCC14215 $120.00310

Moreschi 120bass Accordian HCC14079 $250.00120Bass

Silvetta 12Bass Accordion HCC14152 $250.0012Bass

Venezia Button Accordion HCC14266 $300.00Button

Silvio Soprano 120Bass HCC14214 $600.00120Bass

Crucianelli Accordian HCC14176 $800.00

Petosa PF-895 Accordion HCC13974 $1,995.00PF-895

Used Brass
UsedCornet Item # Negotiable PriceModel:

Olds Ambassador Cornet HCC14210 $125.00Ambassador

Olds Ambassador Cornet HCC14218 $175.00Ambassador

Yamaha YCR2310II Cornet HCC14321 $345.00YCR2310II

UsedFlugelhorn Item # Negotiable PriceModel:

Olds Ambassador Alto Horn HCC13743 $695.00Ambassador

Benge Custom Flugelhorn HCC13931 $1,700.003 Custom

UsedFrenchHorns Item # Negotiable PriceModel:

Conn Single French Horn HCC14350 $749.00

Conn 6D French Horn HCC14108 $2,800.006D

UsedTrombones Item # Negotiable PriceModel:

King 606 Trombone HCC14185 $225.00606

Bundy Trombone HCC14187 $250.00

Bundy Student Trombone HCC12201 $350.00Student

Regent Student Trombone HCC13774 $400.00

Holton TR602 Trombone HCC14356 $595.00TR602

Bach Aristocrat Trombone HCC13033 $845.00Aristocrat

Olds Recording Trombone HCC14267 $1,050.00Recording

Yamaha YSL691 Trombone HCC13124 $1,700.00YSL691

King 3B Trombone HCC14361 $2,500.003B

USEDTRUMPETS Item # Negotiable PriceModel:

Tromba Plastic Trumpet HCC13916 $70.00Plastic

Dbl/Trpt FlugelCase BN64823 $75.00Unidentified

Selmer Hy Tech P-Trumpet HCC13969 $80.00Hy Tech
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Verve TRV-100 Trumpet HCC14213 $100.00TRV-100

King 600 Trumpet HCC13910 $100.00600

Olds Ambassador Trumpet HCC14126 $150.00Ambassador

Eastrock Black Trumpet HCC14113 $159.00

Berkeley Bb Trumpet HCC14236 $200.00

Conn 168 Trumpet HCC14358 $225.00168

Revere Stradolin Trumpet HCC14160 $250.00Stradolin

Yamaha YTR232S Trumpet HCC14162 $250.00YTR232S

Conn Director Trumpet HCC13933 $275.00Director

Trumpet HCC14012 $300.00none

Conn 22B Trumpet HCC14322 $300.0022B

Bach TR600 Trumpet HCC13866 $400.00TR600

Blessing Standard Trumpet HCC13686 $425.00Standard

King 601 Trumpet HCC14333 $595.00601

King Liberty Trumpet HCC14331 $600.00Liberty

Olds Special Trumpet HCC14043 $650.00Special

Buescher 400 Trumpet HCC14269 $750.00400

Reynolds 1948 Trumpet HCC14128 $795.001948

Yamaha YTR738 Trumpet HCC14357 $895.00YTR738

Schagerl Pocket Trumpet HCC13957 $1,000.00T-200L

Martin Imperial Trumpet HCC11851 $1,295.00Imperial

1954 Olds Recording Trumpet HCC13716 $1,395.00Recording

Selmer K Modified Trumpet HCC12861 $2,200.00K Modified

Selmer K Modified Trumpet HCC13069 $2,700.00K Modified

Marcinkiewicz Coppola Trumpet HCC13200 $2,800.00Coppola

UsedTuba Item # Negotiable PriceModel:

Yamaha 201WC Tuba HCC13713 $2,500.00201WC

Used Orchestra
Used1/2Cello Item # Negotiable PriceModel:

Musino VC312 1/2 Cello HCC14130 $200.00VC312

Thankful Strings A25 1/2 Cello HCC13325 $895.00A25

Used1/2Violin Item # Negotiable PriceModel:

1/2 Violin HCC13986 $80.00

Painted 1/2 Violin HCC14075 $100.00
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Rebuilt 1/2 Violin HCC14074 $100.00

1/2 Violin HCC13522 $195.00none

Glaesel 1/2 Violin HCC13844 $200.00

Baker 1/2 Violin HCC13036 $200.00Baker

Sabastain 1/2 Violin HCC13514 $250.00110VN12

Used1/4Violin Item # Negotiable PriceModel:

Thankful Strings A25 1/4 Violin HCC13333 $425.00A25

Used13Viola Item # Negotiable PriceModel:

Becker 13" Viola HCC14030 $175.00

Suzuki 2213 13" Viola HCC13688 $275.002213

West Coast Va-5 13" Viola HCC13344 $395.00Va-5

JI 13 Viola BN65404 $450.00V-25

Used14Viola Item # Negotiable PriceModel:

Schuster 14" Viola HCC13767 $300.00

Kessler SVA-100 14" Viola HCC12883 $300.00SVA-100

14" Viola HCC13833 $350.00

JI 14" Viola HCC13259 $425.0016

Used15-1/2Viola Item # Negotiable PriceModel:

Cremona  15.5" Viola HCC13712 $450.00

JI AT35-15B 15.5" Viola HCC13953 $500.00AT35-15B

Used15Viola Item # Negotiable PriceModel:

Scherl & Roth Legend 15" Viola HCC13619 $375.00Legend

Cremona VA20E2 15" Viola HCC13125 $400.00VA20E2

Satori 15" Viola HCC12497 $500.0015"

Used16Viola Item # Negotiable PriceModel:

Christino VA520 Etude 16" Viola HCC14341 $1,500.00VA520 Etude

Used3/4Cello Item # Negotiable PriceModel:

Krutz C310 3/4 Cello HCC14036 $400.00C310

K Becker 3/4 Cello HCC13588 $495.00101-3/4

Kay 3/4 Cello HCC13843 $500.00

K Becker 400L 3/4 Cello HCC13388 $695.00400L

Used3/4Violin Item # Negotiable PriceModel:

Student 3/4 Violin HCC14318 $245.00

Cremona Strad Copy 3/4 Violin HCC13405 $250.00Strad Copy

Knilling 3/4 Violin HCC14303 $350.00
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Joleph Filcher 4/4 Violin HCC13232 $1,495.00Conservitory

Used4/4Cello Item # Negotiable PriceModel:

Suzuki 4/4 Cello HCC14336 $395.0040

Sebastian 4/4 Cello HCC14297 $795.00151SF

Cecilio 4/4 Cello HCC14103 $895.00CCO-500

Parrot 4/4 Cello HCC13604 $895.00

Custom Strings Symphony 4/4 Cello HCC13985 $1,200.00Symphony

Snow SC200 4/4 Cello HCC13959 $3,000.00SC200

Kessler 600 4/4 Cello HCC13996 $3,800.00600

Used4/4Violin Item # Negotiable PriceModel:

Lavislav F. Prokop 4/4 Violin HCC13802 $100.00

Hsinchai 4/4 Violin HCC13975 $100.00P141-1

Knilling 4/4 Violin HCC13631 $250.00

4/4 Violin HCC13521 $250.00none

Jackson Gulden 4/4 Violin HCC14219 $300.005 1/2

Klaus Mueller Etude 110F 4/4 Violin HCC13587 $350.00Etude 110F

Custom Strings Chamber 4/4 Violin HCC14161 $450.00Chamber

Hofner H5G-V 4/4 Violin HCC13925 $520.00H5G-V4/4

Thankful Strings B25 4/4 Violin HCC14302 $595.00B25

Yamaha 4/4 Violin HCC14295 $595.00V3SKA44

Wurlitzer Cremona Solo 4/4 Violin HCC14225 $600.00Cremona Solo

West Germany 4/4 Violin HCC13627 $695.00

German Strad Copy 4/4 Violin HCC14351 $695.00

Belri Sonata 4/4 Violin HCC14165 $750.00Sonata

Andreas Hornsteiner 4/4 Violin BN64831 $795.00Unidentified

Marc Laberte 1930s French violin HCC13816 $800.001930s

La Ma Stradi Copy 4/4 Violin HCC14296 $895.00Stradi Copy

JI 4/4 Violin HCC14319 $895.00J Newmann #50

Hopf 4/4 Violin HCC10533 $950.00

Czecho-Slovakia 4/4 Violin HCC14265 $995.00Strad

S.C. Cannon 4/4 Violin HCC13922 $1,200.00Cannon 1743

Custom James Ropp JS15S 4/4 Violin HCC12056 $1,395.00James Ropp JS15S

Amati  4/4 Violin HCC11994 $1,400.00

Joseph Guarngrius 4/4 Violin HCC13172 $1,800.00Joseph Guarngrius

4/4 Amati Copy Violin HCC13278 $2,450.00
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Custom James Ropp J10S 4/4 Violin HCC12055 $2,495.00James Ropp J10S

Roth 1966 Strad Copy 4/4 Violin HCC13171 $2,500.001966 Strad Copy

Scottish 1833 4/4 Violin HCC13279 $2,500.001833

Gilbreth 4/4 Violin HCC13451 $2,500.00

Conservatory Guarnerius Copy 4/4 Violin HCC13548 $2,500.00Guarnerius Copy

Bernd Dimbath 4/4 Violin HCC14014 $2,500.00

Schweitzer 4/4 Violin HCC13240 $2,900.00

Schweitzer 4/4 Violin HCC14317 $3,000.00Amati 1813

1956 Kenneth Warren 4/4 Violin HCC14299 $4,800.00Guaneri

Used Woodwind
UsedAltoSax Item # Negotiable PriceModel:

Vito Alto Saxophone HCC14125 $395.00

Evette Shafer Alto Saxophone HCC12540 $449.00Shafer

Conn Alto Saxophone HCC13501 $475.00none

Carl Fischer Alto Saxophone HCC13633 $495.00

Bundy II Alto Saxophone HCC12169 $495.00II

Vito Alto Saxophone HCC14284 $500.00

Leblanc Vito Alto Saxophone HCC11404 $550.00Vito

Martin C-Melody Alto Saxophone HCC13634 $695.00C-Melody

Selmer Bundy II Alto Saxophone HCC13434 $695.00Bundy II

Yamaha YAS-23 Alto Saxophone HCC14212 $750.00YAS-23

Yamaha TAS-200ADII Alto Saxophone HCC14226 $800.00TAS-200ADII

Yamaha YAS-23 Alto Saxophone HCC14298 $950.00YAS-23

EASmith Alto Saxophone HCC14111 $995.00

EASmith AL-6202 Alto Saxophone HCC13131 $995.00AL-6202

Antigua Alto Saxophone HCC14209 $995.00

EASmith  Alto Saxophone HCC14011 $995.00

Cannonball Falcon Alto Saxophone HCC14129 $1,100.00Falcon

Conn Cha Berry Alto Saxophone HCC14249 $1,200.00Cha Berry

King Zepher Alto Saxophone HCC13150 $1,295.00Zepher

Yamaha AD20011 Alto Saxophone HCC14197 $1,395.00AD20011

UsedBariSax Item # Negotiable PriceModel:

Allora AABS-501 Bari Saxe HCC14132 $2,200.00AABS-501

Yamaha YBS-62 Bari Sax HCC14340 $5,200.00YBS-62
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UsedClarinets Item # Negotiable PriceModel:

Olds NA50VW Bb Clarinet HCC13305 $60.00NA50VW Bb

Bundy  Clarinet HCC11785 $75.00

Vito Resotone Clarinet HCC14163 $150.00Resotone

Artley 17S Clarinet HCC14362 $150.0017S

Evette Student Clarinet HCC12310 $175.00Student

Heimer Clarinet_ HCC13080 $175.00Heimer

EASmith Clarinet HCC14021 $200.00

Jupiter JCL-631 Clarinet HCC13350 $225.00JCL-631

Paul Dupre Conservatory Clarinet HCC14042 $250.00Conservatory

Prelude Bb Clarinet HCC14112 $250.00AE030

Yamaha Clarinet HCC14081 $325.00YCL-22

Buffet Clarinet HCC14080 $325.00

Artley 100S Clarinet HCC14270 $350.00100S

Buescher Aristocrat Wood Clarinet HCC10379 $400.00Aristocrat Wood

Normandy No.4 Bb Wood Clarinet_ HCC11732 $475.00Normandy No.4 Bb Wood

King American Standard Clarinet HCC14186 $480.00American Standard

Yamaha YCL-200AD Clarinet HCC14323 $495.00YCL-200AD

Leblanc Cadenza Clarinet HCC14004 $800.00Cadenza

Selmer Professional Clarinet HCC13806 $900.00Professional

Buffet Clarinet 1965 HCC13255 $1,000.00R13

Leblanc L1612S Big Easy Clarinet HCC12825 $1,200.00L1612S Big Easy

UsedCMelodySax Item # Negotiable PriceModel:

Conn  C Melody Sax HCC12939 $795.00

UsedFlute Item # Negotiable PriceModel:

Reynolds Flute HCC14363 $80.00

Custom Shakuhachi Flute HCC12496 $150.00Shakuhachi

Selmer Bundy Flute HCC13129 $250.00Bundy

Armstrong 18-0 Flute HCC13692 $250.0018-0

Gemeinhardt 2SP Flute HCC13798 $250.002SP

Gemeinhardt 3 Flute HCC14334 $345.003

Artley 15-0 Flute HCC14268 $350.0015-0

Selmer USA Flute HCC14240 $395.00USA

Armstrong 103 Flute HCC13921 $495.00103

Artley 4-0 Flute HCC13741 $695.004-0
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Gemeinhardt 25H Flute HCC14330 $795.0025H

UsedOboe Item # Negotiable PriceModel:

Selmer 123F Oboe BN65550 $1,200.00123F

UsedPiccolos Item # Negotiable PriceModel:

Seaman Plastic Piccolo HCC10958 $2,000.00Seaman Plastic

UsedSopranoSax Item # Negotiable PriceModel:

Cannonball Soprano Sax HCC14259 $2,500.00

Selmer Mark VI Soprano Sax HCC12940 $6,995.00Mark VI

UsedTenorSax Item # Negotiable PriceModel:

Buescher Trutone/Low Pitch Tenor Sax HCC12954 $595.00Trutone/Low Pitch

Selmer Bundy Tenor Sax HCC14381 $595.00Bundy

King Cleveland Tenor Sax HCC13782 $695.00Cleveland

Antigua Winds Tenor Sax HCC13630 $995.00

Conn 22M Tenor Sax HCC14148 $1,195.0022M

EASmith STS-670 Tenor Sax HCC14337 $1,500.00STS-670

LA Sax "Big Lip" Tenor HCC14019 $1,500.00Big Lip YTS-817

Jupiter JTS-1187 Tenor Sax HCC14320 $1,895.00JTS-1187

Buffet 1964 Super DyneAction Tenor Sax HCC12203 $4,200.00Super DyneAction
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